586 New York Avenue, Unit #3, Huntington, NY 11743
Tel: 516 576 0295 | Fax: 631 470 8099 | sales@boasecuritytechnologies.com
Nexgen XT Cam Lock
Part Number
05-CL-       -     -C-     -
BARREL LENGTH
     2 – 7/8” (22.2mm)
     3 – 1-1/8” (28.6mm)

.125
(3.2)
Note (V)ertical
Double-D Tenon
Note (H)orizontal
Double-D Tenon
Note (V)ertical
Double-D Tenon
Note (H)orizontal
Double-D Tenon
Note: All CAMs are sold as a set or 2
CAMs containing both Vertical and
Horizontal Tenons.
Straight Flat CAM
Part # CAM Length
00-CAM-0750 0.750" (19.1 mm)
00-CAM-1250 1.250" (31.8 mm)
00-CAM-1750 1.750" (44.5mm)
00-CAM-2000 2.000" (50.8 mm)
Offset CAM
Part # CAM Length Offset
00-CAM-1250X0313 1.250" (31.8 mm) 0.3125" (7.9 mm)
00-CAM-2000X0313 2.000" (50.8 mm) 0.3125" (7.9 mm)